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*This Friday, February 2 is the LAST DAY to pay your Graduation 
payment of $100 to avoid LATE FEES! 

You may pay cash/check (made out to AHS) in the Guidance Office or credit/debit card on  
My School Bucks. 

 
*This Thursday, February 1 is the preferential deadline to complete 

your FAFSA!!! 
The ONE and ONLY website to complete your FAFSA is www.studentaid.gov 

All seniors that will be attending a college, university, community college, or vo-tech school in 
the fall will need to complete FAFSA! 

This application is also a requirement for the Hope Lottery Scholarship and the TN Promise 
Scholarship. 

 
*Graduation Ticket Pick-Up 

April 22 – April 26 
6:30 am – 7:00 am and 2:00 pm – 2:30 pm ONLY 

AHS Guidance Office 
*photo ID is required 

 
*Zeta Phi Beta Sorority scholarships are now available!  The deadline to submit is March 17. 

Applications are located at:  Bartlettzetas.org, then click on the “Scholarship” link in the blue box. 
 

*If you have questions regarding graduation:  dress code, date, time, location, etc – see Mrs. Chisum’s webpage:  
lchisum.weebly.com 

 
*The following rep will be on campus this week.  If you are interested in meeting with them, please click on the link 

to register for this visit: 
 

Tuesday, January 30 -  Baptist Health Sciences University 
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A44A9A922A4FF2-47076679-baptist 

 
 

Mark Your Calendar: 
Thursday, February 1 – preferential deadline to complete FAFSA 

Friday, February 2 – deadline to pay Graduation payment 
Wednesday, March 27 – 30+ Club Meeting 

Friday, April 5 – Senior Graduation/Close-Out Meeting (all seniors) 
Monday, April 22 – Friday, April 26 – Graduation Ticket Pick Up (see above for more info) 

Monday, April 29 – Wednesday, May 1 – Senior Exams 
Friday, May 3 – Cap & Gown Pick Up  

Sunday, May 5 – Baccalaureate @ Faith Arlington – 2:00 pm (more info to come) 
Tuesday, May 7 – MANDATORY Graduation Practice @ 8:30 am 

Tuesday, May 7 – 6:00 pm – Graduation 

http://www.studentaid.gov/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A44A9A922A4FF2-47076679-baptist


 


